DATES FOR AUTUMN 2016

SEPTEMBER

Thur 8 Evensong, St Mary’s, Reigate
Thur 15 Evensong, St Mary’s, Reigate
Thur 22 Evensong, St Mary’s, Reigate
Sun 25 Evensong, St Peter’s, Tandridge
Thur 29 Evensong, St Mary’s, Reigate

Fri 30 Promotions, St Mary’s
OCTOBER

Sun 2 Communion, St Mary’s, Reigate
Thur 6 Evensong, St Mary’s, Reigate

Mon 10 Evensong, St Mary’s, Reigate
Thur 13 Recital, St Matthew’s, Redhill

HALF TERM

Cathedral Tour (only for boys who have signed up)
Tue 25 Wells Cathedral

Weds 26 Sherborne Abbey

Thur 27 Salisbury Cathedral

NOVEMBER

Thur 3 Evensong, St Mary’s, Reigate
Mon 7 Evensong, St Mary’s Reigate

Thur 10 RGS Choral Concert, St Mary’s

Fri 11 Remembrance, St Mary’s, Reigate
Sun 13 Communion, St Mary’s, Reigate

Thur 17 Evensong, St Mary’s, Reigate
Sun 20 Evensong, St Peter’s, Tandridge
Thur 24 Evensong, St Mary’s, Reigate

DECEMBER

Thur 1 Evensong, St Mary’s, Reigate

Fri 2 Recital, Priory Museum,
Reigate Priory School

Sun 4 Evensong, St Peter’s, Tandridge

Sun 11 Communion, St Mary’s, Reigate

Mon 12 RSM Christmas Concert
Wed 14 RGS Carols by Candlelight
St Mary’s, Reigate
Fri 16 RSM Carol Service,
St Mary’s, Reigate

END OF TERM

S5pm
S5pm
S5pm
6.30pm
S5pm
8.40am

9am
S5pm
S5pm
1pm

tbc
tbc
tbc

S5pm
S5pm
7pm
10.25am
9am
S5pm
6.30pm
S5pm

5pm
7pm

6.30pm
9am
tbc
8pm

11.15am

rehearsal 5.30pm

rehearsal 8.30am

organised within school day

rehearsal tbc
organised within school day
rehearsal 8.30am

rehearsal 5.30pm

rehearsal 5.30pm at venue

rehearsal 5.30pm
rehearsal 8.30am

rehearsal within school day
rehearsal thc

organised within school day



